2023/2024 - M23 anos - Sessoes de esclarecimento

escola/dia

20/mar

22/mar

24/mar

30/mar

31/mar

ESE

17h
Sala7

ESA

ESTG

18h30
(via zoom)*

ESCE

17H00
Sala 6

ESS

17h-18h

ESDL

Horaesalaa
indicar

*Link para Sessdo de esclarecimento na ESTG: https://videoconf-
colibri.zoom.us/j/96239392087 (ID da reunido: 962 3939 2087)




